Embassy and Consulates of Japan in the United States 
Consular Office of Japan in Anchorage
Area served: Alaska
Tel: 907-562-8424
Website: http://www.anchorage.us.emb-japan.go.jp
Contact: Mr. Kenichi Nishizawa, kenichi.nishizawa@mofa.go.jp
Consulate-General of Japan in Atlanta
Area served: Alabama, Georgia, North Carolina, South Carolina 
Telephone: 404-240-4300
Website: http://www.atlanta.us.emb-japan.go.jp/index.html
Contact: seimu@aa.mofa.go.jp, x3018

Consulate-General of Japan in Boston
Area served: Connecticut (except zip codes beginning with 068 and 069), Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, Rhode Island, Vermont

Tel: 617-973-9772
Website: http://www.boston.us.emb-japan.go.jp/index.html
Contact: Mr. Shinichi Honda, shinichi.honda@mofa.go.jp 

Consulate-General of Japan in Chicago
Areas served: Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Kansas, Minnesota, Missouri, Nebraska, North Dakota, South Dakota, Wisconsin
Olympia Centre, Suite 1100
Tel: 312-280-0430
Website: https://www.chicago.us.emb-japan.go.jp/itprtop_en/index.html 

Contact: Ms. Sanae Kanno and Ms. Karin Tsumagari, somu@cg.mofa.go.jp
Consulate-General of Japan in Denver
Area served: Colorado, New Mexico, Utah, Wyoming
Tel: 303-534-1151
Website: https://www.denver.us.emb-japan.go.jp/itprtop_en/index.html 
Contact: Ms. Keiko Furutani, keiko.furutani@mofa.go.jp
Consulate-General of Japan in Detroit
Area served: Michigan, Ohio
Tel: 313-567-0120, x204
Website: http://www.detroit.us.emb-japan.go.jp/
Contact: PR and Cultural Affairs Section, pr@dt.mofa.go.jp
Consulate-General of Japan in Hagatna

Areas served: Guam, U.S. Pacific Trust Territory 
Tel: 671-646-1290

Website: https://www.hagatna.us.emb-japan.go.jp/itprtop_en/index.html 
Contact: Mr. Osamu Ogata, osamu.ogata@mofa.go.jp 

Consulate-General of Japan in Honolulu
Area served: Hawaii
Tel: 808-543-3111
Website: http://www.honolulu.us.emb-japan.go.jp
Contact: General Affairs Section, general.affairs@hl.mofa.go.jp

Consulate-General of Japan in Houston
Area served: Oklahoma, Texas
Tel: 713-652-2977
Website: https://www.houston.us.emb-japan.go.jp/itprtop_en/index.html 
Contact: Mr. Atsushi.Saito, atsushi.saito@mofa.go.jp
Consulate-General of Japan in Los Angeles
Area served: Arizona, Southern California (zip codes beginning 900 - 931 and 935)
Tel: 213-617-6700
Website: http://www.la.us.emb-japan.go.jp/
Contact: Ms. Jennifer Usyak, j.usyak@ls.mofa.go.jp, x166

Consulate-General of Japan in Miami
Area served: Florida
Tel: 305-530-9090
Website: https://www.miami.us.emb-japan.go.jp/itprtop_en/index.html 

Contact: Ms. Fumiyo Tsuda, fumiyo.tsuda@mofa.go.jp; 

Mr. Yuma Ozawa, yuma.ozawa@mofa.go.jp

Consulate-General of Japan in Nashville
Areas served: Arkansas, Kentucky, Louisiana, Mississippi, Tennessee
Tel: 615-340-4300 
Website: http://www.nashville.us.emb-japan.go.jp/
Contact: Ms.Sumire Matsuda, sumire.matsuda@mofa.go.jp, x186; 

Mr. Masahiko Mitsumoto, masahiko.mitsumoto@mofa.go.jp, x111

Consulate-General of Japan in New York
Area served: Connecticut (zip codes beginning 068 and 069), Delaware, New York, New Jersey, Pennsylvania, West Virginia, Puerto Rico, US Virgin Islands
Tel: 212-371-8222
Website: https://www.ny.us.emb-japan.go.jp/itprtop_en/index.html 
Contact: Mr.Daisuke Sakuraba, daisuke.sakuraba@mofa.go.jp 

Consular Office of Japan in Portland
Area served: Oregon, Southern Idaho
Tel: 503-221-1811
Website: https://www.portland.us.emb-japan.go.jp/itprtop_en/index.html 
Contact: Ms. Mitsuko Kaneko, bunkaportland@se.mofa.go.jp

Consular Office of Japan in Saipan
Areas served: Saipan, Northern Mariana Islands
Tel: 670-323-7201
Website: https://www.hagatna.us.emb-japan.go.jp/itpr_en/saipan_top.html 
Contact: Mr. Ryoji Takagaki, ryoji.takagaki@mofa.go.jp; 
Mr. James Sakamoto, cojsf@ag.mofa.go.jp 

Consulate-General of Japan in San Francisco
Area served: Nevada, Northern California (zip codes beginning 932 and above, except 935)
Tel: (415) 780-6000
Website: https://www.sf.us.emb-japan.go.jp/itprtop_en/index.html 
Contact: Ms. Ayae Yoshimoto, ayae.yoshimoto@mofa.go.jp, x6061

Consulate-General of Japan in Seattle
Area served: Washington, Montana, Northern Idaho 
Tel: 206-682-9107
Website: https://www.seattle.us.emb-japan.go.jp/itprtop_en/index.html  
Contact: Ms. Shiori Yamada, shiori.yamada@mofa.go.jp
Mr. Hiroaki Tojo, hiroaki.tojo@se.mofa.go.jp, x114
Embassy of Japan in the United States
Area served: Washington DC, Maryland, Virginia
Main Tel: 202-238-6700
Website: http://www.us.emb-japan.go.jp/english/html/index.html
Contact: Ms. Fumiho Suzawa, fumiho.suzawa@mofa.go.jp, x6848;
Mr.John Ware，john.ware@ws.mofa.go.jp
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